




DC Maloof Bldg 3rd Fl Breakroom Renovation

Change Order

Printed: Aug 15, 2024
158 Fairview Rd Ste B, Ellenwood, GA 30294-2795

Phone: 678-565-5120

Owner Info

Dekalb County Attn: Rodney Reese
1300 Commerce Drive Suite 300
Decatur, Ga 30030
Phone: 4708148283
Cell: +14708148283

Job Info

1300 Commerce Drive Suite 300
Decatur, GA 30030

Change Order ID

0002

CO ID Created / Approved Date Price

0002 Created: Aug 15, 2024
Pending...

$2,380.00

Description

Asbestos ductwork removal

Items Cost Types Description Qty / Unit Unit Price Price

Asbestos abatement 
services
03.25 - Asbestos
Removal

Labor, Material We propose to furnish labor, 
materials, tools, 
transportation 
and equipment to complete 
the following:
Construct a personal and 
waste decontamination 
facility at the 
access of work area if / when 
/ as necessary.

SCOPE OF WORK:

- REMOVE (1) ASBESTOS 
CONTAINING HVAC 
DUCTWORK
- DISCARD ASBESTOS 
MATERIALS. ALL ASBESTOS 
WILL BE DOUBLE BAGGED IN 
PROPERLY LABELED BAGS 
AND 

1 $2,380.00 $2,380.00



Items Cost Types Description Qty / Unit Unit Price Price

   DISPOSED AS ASBESTOS 
CONTAINED MATERIAL
- WORK WILL BE 
COMPLETED AFTER 
BUSINESS HOURS

CONTAINMENT- All areas 
containing asbestos will be 
sealed off and contained 
properly from the 
surrounding areas.

EQUIPMENT- Isolate work 
area and to the BEST extent 
possible provide 
negative pressure using 
HEPA filtering machines / air 
scrubbers.

TESTING / CLEARANCE- 
Independent Third-Party 
Testing for clearance of 
approval

CLEANING- Complete and 
detailed HEPA vacuuming at 
work area.

ASBESTOS DISCLAIMER:
While all appropriate efforts 
are taken to protect against 
damages resulting from the 
work process; Clean and 
Green 
Environmental PSG INC shall 
not be held liable for 
consequential damages 
within the abatement area 
such as but 
not limited to: damages to 
paint, trim, walls, ceiling, 
doors, 
doorways, flooring, contents, 
furniture, appliances, shrubs, 
trees, or driveways. Asbestos 
abatement projects are for 
all 
intensive purposes a type of 
demolition project and all 
efforts 



Items Cost Types Description Qty / Unit Unit Price Price

should be made to remove 
items prior to the project. 
Hawk Construction 
Company/Clean 
and Green Environmental 
PSG INC will not be 
responsible 
for damages resulting from 
having to move 
items/contents out 
of the work area.

Status Signature Date

Approved by: ________________________ ____/____/______

Approval Comments

Please Note: A signature of Approval OR Electronic Acceptance is required before change order is effective. This change order
becomes part of the existing contract.

TOTAL AMOUNT OF CHANGE ORDER: $2,380.00








	Maloof CO #3 revised (002).pdf
	Maloof CO #2 (002).pdf
	Maloof CO #1.pdf

